Event Schedule

Monday, January 19
11:00am  Arrival
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm  Welcome/Opening Devotion -

1:20pm
1:40pm

2:40pm
2:50pm

3:50pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
8:50pm

9:00pm
9:10pm

Steinbeck

Session 1 - Keynote - Alexander
Session 2 - Adaptive Leadership 1 -
New Learning and Retooling in
Ministry - Alexander

Break

Session 3 - The Practitioner’s
Toolbox - Unleashing the Power of
Missioninsite - Swinford
Self-Directed Reflection

Happy Hour

Dinner

Session 4 - New Alliances for
Missions (San Diego Mission
Society) - Voss

Peer to Peer Critical Incident Review
- Paul

Break

Evening Devotion - Steinbeck
Fellowship
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Tuesday, January 20

8:00am Breakfast

8:45am Morning Devotion - Steinbeck

9:00am Session 5 - Foundations for Framing
the Future - Reinke

9:50am Break

10:00am Session 6 -Stabilizing a Parish: A
Consultant’s Perspective - Brath

10:50am  Break

11:00am Session 7 -Alternative Scenarios -
Brath

11:50am  Break

12:00 Lunch

1:00pm Session 8 - Transition Tools that
Transform - Reinke

1:50pm Break

2:00pm Session 9 -Adaptive Leadership 2 -
Spiritual Courage and Adventure in
Ministry - Alexander

3:00pm Break/Self-Directed Reflection

5:00pm Happy Hour

6:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Session 10 - The Right People at the
Right Time: Tools for Congregational
Renewal (LINC Bay Area) -
Putnam/Bokre

8:00pm Communion Service

9:00pm Fellowship
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Wednesday January 21
8:00am Breakfast
8:45am Morning Devotion - Steinbeck
9:00am Session 11 - Entering Well - Panel Discussion
10:00am  Break
10:10am Session 12 - The Ethical Practitioner - The ‘Arm’s Length’ Boundary - Swinford
10:50am  Break
11:00am Session 13 - Transitional Interim Ministry from a District President’s Perspective
11:40am Closeout - Ideas for 2027 Best Practices (Final Wrap Up) - Steinbeck
11:50am  Break
12:00pm  Lunch
1:00pm Farewell and Godspeed
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