

Event Schedule

Monday, January 19

ionady, s	anaary 13
11:00am	Arrival
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Welcome/Opening Devotion -
	Steinbeck
1:20pm	Session 1 - Keynote - Alexander
1:40pm	Session 2 - Adaptive Leadership 1 -
	New Learning and Retooling in
	Ministry - Alexander
2:40pm	Break
2:50pm	Session 3 - The Practitioner's
	Toolbox - Unleashing the Power of
	MissionInsite - Swinford
3:50pm	Self-Directed Reflection
5:00pm	Happy Hour
6:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Session 4 - New Alliances for
	Missions (San Diego Mission
	Society) - Voss
7:30pm	Peer to Peer Critical Incident Review
	- Paul
8:50pm	Break
9:00pm	Evening Devotion - Steinbeck
9:10pm	Fellowship

Tuesday, January 20

8:00am	Breakfast
8:45am	Morning Devotion - Steinbeck
9:00am	Session 5 - Foundations for Framing
	the Future - Reinke
9:50am	Break
10:00am	Session 6 -Stabilizing a Parish: A
	Consultant's Perspective - Brath
10:50am	Break
11:00am	Session 7 -Alternative Scenarios -
	Brath
11:50am	Break
12:00	Lunch
1:00pm	Session 8 - Transition Tools that
	Transform - Reinke
1:50pm	Break
2:00pm	Session 9 -Adaptive Leadership 2 -
	Spiritual Courage and Adventure in
	Ministry - Alexander
3:00pm	Break/Self-Directed Reflection
5:00pm	Happy Hour
6:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Session 10 - The Right People at the
	Right Time: Tools for Congregational
	Renewal (LINC Bay Area) -
	Putnam/Bokre
8:00pm	Communion Service
9:00pm	Fellowship

Revised: November 3, 2025



January 19-21, 2026



Event Schedule

Wednesday January 21

8:00am	Breakfast
8:45am	Morning Devotion - Steinbeck
9:00am	Session 11 - Entering Well - Panel Discussion
10:00am	Break
10:10am	Session 12 - The Ethical Practitioner - The 'Arm's Length' Boundary - Swinford
10:50am	Break
11:00am	Session 13 - Transitional Interim Ministry from a District President's Perspective
11:40am	Closeout – Ideas for <u>2027</u> Best Practices (Final Wrap Up) - Steinbeck
11:50am	Break
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Farewell and Godspeed

Revised: November 3, 2025